IFP PES Pleated Filter Cartridge
IFP PES Pleated Cartridge Filter uses FDA approved raw materials to ensure excellent and economic
performance.  The asymmetric Polyethersulfone membrane has advantages on high-flux and high
capacity. The Optimized structure of cartridge filters can take full advantage of the excellent performance
of asymmetric PES membrane. These features ensure the highest process efficiency and minimize
filtration costs. IFP PES Cartridge is manufactured, tested, and packaged in a cleanroom to ensure
product cleanliness. A validation guide for compliance with regulatory requirements is available.
Application

• Polysulfone
• 316L Stainless Steel
Ordering Information:
Filter
Type Filter Material Length Micron
Rating
Absolute
/
Nominal
End
Modification
Code
Seal Insert Grade
CRT:
Cartridge
PES:
Polyethersulfone
10: 10-Inch
20: 20-Inch
30: 30-Inch
40: 40-Inch
001: 0.10 μm
002: 0.20 μm
004: 0.45 μm
006: 0.65 μm
010: 1.0 μm
A:
Absolute
N:
Nominal
0: DOE
2: 222/Flat
3: 222/Fin
6: 226 Fin
7: 226/Flat
S:
Silicone
E: EPDM
V: Viton
N: NBR
F: Teflon
5:
SS
Insert
B: Biological
PH: Pharma
SG:
Sterilizing
E: Electronic